
EST-OUEST AUCTIONS
2017 Autumn Sale HONG KONG 26 November 2017

Jewellery & Watches

The percentage of
successful bids （％）

BI = Bought in / 未成交 / 不落札

LOT LOT LOT LOT LOT

101 125 149 173 197

102 126 150 174 198

103 127 151 175 199

104 128 152 176 200

105 129 153 177 201

106 130 154 178 202

107 131 155 179 203

108 132 156 180 204

109 133 157 181 205

110 134 158 182 206

111 135 159 183 207

112 136 160 184 208

113 137 161 185 209

114 138 162 186 210

115 139 163 187 211

116 140 164 188 212

117 141 165 189 213

118 142 166 190 214

119 143 167 191 215

120 144 168 192 216

121 145 169 193 217

122 146 170 194 218

123 147 171 195 219

124 148 172 196

*This result includes Buyer's Premium and is subject to variation.   *暫定拍賣結果包含買家佣金。
*この落札結果は買手手数料を含みます。また、速報なので、変更になる可能性があります。
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　*This result includes Buyer's Premium
　*表中の価格はハンマープライスに買手手数料を加えてあります。



EST-OUEST AUCTIONS
2017 Autumn Sale HONG KONG 26 November 2017

Modern, Post-war & Contemporary Art

The percentage of
successful bids （％）

BI = Bought in / 未成交 / 不落札

LOT LOT LOT LOT LOT

301 327 353 379 405

302 328 354 380 406

303 329 355 381 407

304 330 356 382 408

305 331 357 383 409

306 332 358 384 410

307 333 359 385 411

308 334 360 386 412

309 335 361 387 413

310 336 362 388 414

311 337 363 389 415

312 338 364 390 416

313 339 365 391 417

314 340 366 392 418

315 341 367 393 419

316 342 368 394 420

317 343 369 395 421

318 344 370 396 422

319 345 371 397 423

320 346 372 398 424

321 347 373 399 425

322 348 374 400 426

323 349 375 401 427

324 350 376 402

325 351 377 403

326 352 378 404

*This result includes Buyer's Premium and is subject to variation.   *暫定拍賣結果包含買家佣金。
*この落札結果は買手手数料を含みます。また、速報なので、変更になる可能性があります。
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　*This result includes Buyer's Premium
　*表中の価格はハンマープライスに買手手数料を加えてあります。
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